
 

 

Schedule as of 01/09/23, dates subject to change;  
Kickoff times & broadcast info to be announced; Home games played at IUPUI Carroll Stadium; 

Visit indyeleven.com/2023-schedule for the most up-to-date match information 

 
2023 SCHEDULE 

 
DAY  DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) BROADCAST 

Saturday  March 11 at Tampa Bay Rowdies TBA TBA 
Saturday  March 25 at Detroit City FC TBA TBA 

Saturday  April 1 Las Vegas Lights FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  April 8 Oakland Roots SC TBA TBA 
Saturday  April 15 at Orange County SC  TBA TBA 

Saturday  April 22 Monterey Bay F.C. TBA TBA 

Saturday  April 29 Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC TBA TBA 
Saturday  May 6 at Loudoun United FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  May 13 at Sacramento Republic FC TBA TBA 

Saturday  May 20 Colorado Springs Switchbacks SC TBA TBA 
Saturday  May 27 Louisville City FC TBA TBA 

Friday  June 2 at Charleston Battery TBA TBA 
Saturday  June 10 Hartford Athletic TBA TBA 
Saturday  June 17 at Birmingham Legion FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  June 24 at Hartford Athletic TBA TBA 

Saturday  July 1 San Diego Loyal SC TBA TBA 
Saturday  July 8 FC Tulsa TBA TBA 

Wednesday  July 12 Charleston Battery TBA TBA 
Saturday  July 22 Tampa Bay Rowdies TBA TBA 

Wednesday  July 26 at Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC TBA TBA 
Saturday  July 29 at Louisville City FC TBA TBA 

Saturday  Aug. 5 Memphis 901 FC TBA TBA 
Wednesday  Aug. 9 Birmingham Legion FC TBA TBA 

Saturday  Aug. 12 at The Miami FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  Aug. 19 at El Paso Locomotive FC TBA TBA 

Wednesday  Aug. 23 at Memphis 901 FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  Aug. 26 Loudoun United FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  Sept. 2 The Miami FC TBA TBA 

Friday  Sept. 15  at New Mexico United TBA TBA 
Wednesday  Sept. 20  at Phoenix Rising FC TBA TBA 

Sunday  Sept. 24 Rio Grande Valley FC Toros TBA TBA 
Saturday  Sept. 30 Detroit City FC TBA TBA 
Saturday  Oct. 7 at FC Tulsa TBA TBA 
Saturday  Oct. 14 at San Antonio FC TBA TBA 

https://www.indyeleven.com/2023-schedule/

